
QUALIFICAZIONI CAMPIONATO REGIONALE INVERNALE ESORDIENTI B

24/02/2013 - PRIMA 

200 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11494 DEMONTIS CHIARA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 02'51.70

2) SAR-13026 PUSCEDDU SOFIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'06.40

3) SAR-13479 CONTI ANNA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'06.60

4) SAR-11716 DESSI' GAIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'14.70

5) SAR-13087 CICCU ALESSIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'15.70

6) SAR-12404 MELIS ELENA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'15.80

7) SAR-13053 ANGIUS ALICE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'19.90

8) SAR-13882 NOCCO GABRIELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'22.30

9) SAR-12983 ORTU ENRICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'22.80

10) SAR-10700 PORRU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'24.20

11) SAR-12681 DORE TANIA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'24.90

12) SAR-12310 LAI FEDERICA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'29.20

13) SAR-12733 ZEDDA CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'36.40

14) SAR-13752 GASBARRI CLAUDIA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'37.00

15) SAR-13601 SADDI LUCIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'37.40

16) SAR-14099 IMPERIO CARLOTTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'40.90

17) SAR-12962 VACCA LAURA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'49.00

18) SAR-13684 SCANU CHIARA MARIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'54.30

19) SAR-14096 NIEDDU HELENA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'26.20

200 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-10123 SERRA SAMUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'35.40

2) LAZ-64489 CONGIU LEONARDO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'46.40

3) SAR-13921 MELONE MATTIA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 02'49.30

4) SAR-13232 CUGUSI SALVATORE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'49.40

5) SAR-10807 SCANO NICOLA 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'51.00

6) SAR-11875 USAI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'59.60

7) SAR-12046 PORCU FABIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'00.90

8) SAR-13035 SABIU NICOLA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'01.60

9) SAR-13647 VACCA GIOVANNI SAMUEL 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'02.10

10) SAR-13030 CAVALLARO SAMUELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'03.40

11) SAR-12923 PANZERI CARLO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'04.50

) SAR-11876 SIDDI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'04.50

13) SAR-11586 CROBEDDU SIMONE 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 03'05.90

14) SAR-13858 PAZZOLA EMANUELE OTTAVIO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'07.60

15) SAR-12626 PILU GIANMARCO SALVATORE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'07.80

16) SAR-13592 ENA FILIPPO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'08.40

17) SAR-12329 BOSCU MATTIA 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'09.10

18) SAR-13020 PUXEDDU GABRIELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'09.30

19) SAR-13918 MAURANDI PIETRO LUIGI 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'10.40

20) SAR-13699 PORTA RICCARDO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 03'11.20

21) SAR-12988 GIRAU FILIPPO 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 03'11.50



22) SAR-13158 DERIU DAVIDE GIOVANNI 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'13.90

23) SAR-12394 MESSINA STEFANO 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'14.00

24) SAR-12045 PISU LORENZO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'17.80

25) SAR-12940 DE VIRGILIIS MICHELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'40.20

26) SAR-14157 PIRAS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'40.70

27) SAR-13628 SERRA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'43.50

28) SAR-13657 BRADI DANIEL 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'49.80

29) SAR-13982 MASSA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'50.10

-) SAR-13459 ZOCCHEDDU FILIPPO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano  Assente

100 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12405 PICCALUGA ROBERTA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'29.40

2) SAR-12782 CARTA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'31.80

3) SAR-11497 PIRAS SILVIA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'33.00

4) SAR-12960 CADEDDU CHIARA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'33.10

5) SAR-13019 PORCU ANITA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'33.90

6) SAR-12734 ROSSI VITTORIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'34.60

7) SAR-11719 PILI CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'34.90

8) SAR-11487 FLORE EMMA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'35.70

9) SAR-13141 MICHELI BIANCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'37.70

10) SAR-13134 MASALA MARTA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'37.90

11) SAR-12985 ZIFARELLI ERIKA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'38.20

12) SAR-13028 PIRAS LAURA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'38.70

13) SAR-14026 BALDINO IRIS FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'40.00

14) SAR-13883 CAMBONI EMMA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'40.70

15) SAR-13053 ANGIUS ALICE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'42.00

) SAR-14095 NIEDDU GIORGIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'42.00

17) SAR-12577 CARTA FEDERICA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'42.60

18) SAR-14028 COCCO FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'43.80

19) SAR-14027 CICUTTINI IRIS 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'45.60

20) SAR-12828 BALDINO GIULIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'45.80

21) SAR-13558 LITTERA SIMONA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'46.50

22) SAR-13023 CARTA VALERIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'46.80

23) SAR-13547 ATZENI ELEONORA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'47.00

) SAR-12880 MUSU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'47.00

25) SAR-12552 SECCI MICHELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'47.40

26) SAR-13386 BALLETTO VIRGINIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'48.00

27) SAR-14005 CORONA GAIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'48.10

28) SAR-13024 FADDA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'48.20

29) SAR-14018 MELONI ALESSIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'49.00

30) SAR-13620 GARZIA LAETITIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'50.00

31) SAR-12739 COCCO CELESTE 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'50.30

32) SAR-12738 FRAU ARIANNA 2004 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'52.70

33) SAR-12314 FIGUS LISA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'53.60

34) SAR-12435 SANFILIPPO SARA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'55.50

35) SAR-14059 CONTU ANNAGIULIA 2004 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'55.80

36) SAR-13786 ANEDDA CARLA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'01.90

37) SAR-13948 CARDIA ELISA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'06.40

38) SAR-14138 DECARO NICOLE 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 02'10.10



39) SAR-14172 MOCCI MARTINA 2004 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 02'11.30

40) SAR-13317 BASCIU ALESSIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'12.20

41) SAR-13129 PIRAS GIORGIA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 02'13.30

42) SAR-14175 MAMELI GIORGIA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'16.80

43) SAR-14439 LAI CATERINA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'21.70

44) SAR-13743 GIOI MANUELA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'22.10

) SAR-13589 MALLOCCI LAURA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'22.10

46) SAR-14437 SANTAMARIA CAROLA 2004 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'22.20

47) SAR-13807 MULE' LUDOVICA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'09.50

-) SAR-14021 RUBEDDU SILVIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-14024 SODDU GIULIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-13992 BETTERELLI VERONICA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Squalif.

-) SAR-14438 CARIA ALICE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14434 DERIU MATILDE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14156 SCIOLA SOFIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd  Squalif.

100 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11535 MONTAGLIANI JACOPO MATTIA 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 01'23.10

2) SAR-12794 CALVISI RICCARDO NARDINO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'24.40

3) SAR-11839 RUSSU GIANLUCA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'26.60

4) SAR-13559 CONGIA SAMUELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'27.00

5) SAR-12293 PINNA KEVIN 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'27.80

6) SAR-11597 MASCIA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'28.80

7) SAR-12837 CASU ANDREA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'28.90

8) SAR-13230 BELLU SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'29.30

9) SAR-12937 MANCA FABIO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'31.30

10) SAR-11715 PISEDDU PIERLUIGI 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'33.00

11) SAR-13998 RE ANDREA PIETRO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'33.20

12) SAR-11064 DI LAURO ANDREA 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'33.80

13) SAR-14101 ANGIONI ENRICO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'34.60

14) SAR-11107 PODDIGHE ANDREA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'35.20

15) SAR-12981 GARAU STEFANO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'35.50

16) SAR-13021 TICCA GIOELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'35.80

17) SAR-14031 DELEDDA DIEGO 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'36.00

18) SAR-13674 GRISSINO ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'36.70

19) SAR-13029 CHERI MATTEO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'37.40

20) SAR-14411 DEL RIO DANIELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'37.70

21) SAR-12553 ADDIS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'37.90

22) SAR-10906 PONS SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'38.30

23) SAR-11490 SIAS MATTIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'39.40

24) SAR-12825 MARCIA NICOLAS 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'39.50

25) SAR-13156 PILI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'39.60

26) SAR-12315 CAU SIMONE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'40.60

) SAR-11883 SITZIA FILIPPO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'40.60

28) SAR-12434 DEPLANO MICHELE 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'45.30

29) SAR-12788 CASU FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'47.60

30) SAR-11784 MARONGIU TOMMASO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'47.70

31) SAR-14017 PITZALIS LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'48.60

32) SAR-13922 MURA LORENZO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'49.60



33) SAR-14137 LEONE DANIELE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'50.40

34) SAR-13027 SECHI ANDREA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'51.20

35) SAR-14015 CHILLOTTI SAMUELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'51.50

36) SAR-12781 MELIS MARCO 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'51.60

37) SAR-12816 MARTIS GABRIELE 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'53.30

38) SAR-14327 SANNA ALBERTO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'53.60

39) SAR-13982 MASSA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'53.90

40) SAR-12840 MELAS NICOLA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'54.60

41) SAR-14020 PILI MARCO 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'57.00

42) SAR-13783 MIGLIOR ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 01'57.30

43) SAR-13460 PORCEDDA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'58.10

44) SAR-14136 PIANU ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'59.90

45) SAR-12944 FRONGIA MARCO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'00.30

46) SAR-14436 PINNA DANIELE 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'03.50

47) SAR-13463 PINTUS ALESSIO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 02'06.40

-) SAR-12784 GIORGI MATTEO MARCO 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14016 MELE GABRIELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-10969 OGGIANO MARTIN 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12312 PULIGA LUCA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano  Assente

-) SAR-14229 TARAS ANDREA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-13561 CABULA BASILIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14435 LOBINA ENRICO 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14412 MOSSA FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13698 PES GINO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano  Squalif.

-) SAR-13524 SCHIRRU ALESSIO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd  Squalif.

-) SAR-13239 ZUNCHEDDU ANDREA 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu  Squalif.

50 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12039 MURRU MARIA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'39.80

2) SAR-11995 GIGLIO LAURA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'40.70

3) SAR-13228 ARU VERONICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'40.80

4) SAR-13090 LUGAS GAIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'42.00

5) SAR-13988 SALARIS MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'43.30

6) SAR-13133 COCCO AURORA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'43.80

7) SAR-11551 PILO MARTINA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'45.50

8) SAR-11884 USAI SOFIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'46.20

9) SAR-14410 MINARELLI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'46.40

10) SAR-12431 ARZU AURORA 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 00'47.50

11) SAR-12391 SCHIRRU VALENTINA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'47.80

12) SAR-13135 MASALA CHIARA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'48.00

13) SAR-13894 TORE CLAUDIA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'48.10

14) SAR-13140 CARTA ALESSIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'48.50

15) SAR-12429 LUZZI MARIA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 00'48.90

16) SAR-14010 STRAZZERA LETIZIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'51.00

17) SAR-12578 SERRA BEATRICE 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'52.50

18) SAR-13987 LAI MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'53.00

19) SAR-13883 CAMBONI EMMA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'54.00

20) SAR-14105 MANUNTA FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'54.30

21) SAR-14488 PORCU MARTINA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'54.60



22) SAR-12828 BALDINO GIULIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'57.00

23) SAR-13879 FOIS ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'58.20

24) SAR-13979 CADONI SARA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'58.50

25) SAR-13673 PICCI AURORA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'58.90

26) SAR-13690 MORO MARTA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'59.30

27) SAR-13746 COSSU MATILDA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'01.10

28) SAR-13024 FADDA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'02.70

29) SAR-14159 PIA GIULIA 2004 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'04.00

30) SAR-14173 ORRU' ERIKA 2004 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 01'11.50

-) SAR-12701 INCOLLU VANESSA 2004 SAR-1130 asd Ogliastra Nuoto  Non partito

50 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12426 STOCHINO MARCO 2002 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 00'34.40

2) SAR-12793 CALVISI MAURO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'37.00

3) SAR-11493 PORCU LORENZO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'37.30

4) SAR-12293 PINNA KEVIN 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'37.70

5) SAR-13071 MUSIU GIULIANO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'38.80

6) SAR-13034 PUGGIONI FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'39.20

7) SAR-10741 ARDU MATTIA 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'39.30

8) SAR-10976 SATTA PAOLO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'40.10

9) SAR-12014 BERTELLI LUDOVICO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'41.80

10) SAR-11875 USAI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'41.90

11) SAR-12304 CESARINI LORENZO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'42.20

) SAR-13659 LAI NICCOLO' 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'42.20

13) SAR-11874 SERRA MARCO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'42.30

14) SAR-13142 CALARESU SAMUELE 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'42.50

15) SAR-13592 ENA FILIPPO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'42.80

16) SAR-12827 SARRITZU LORENZO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'43.40

17) SAR-11832 VERANO RICCARDO 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'43.50

18) SAR-12923 PANZERI CARLO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'43.60

) SAR-14163 PICCIRILLO GIANMARCO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'43.60

20) SAR-11586 CROBEDDU SIMONE 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 00'44.00

21) SAR-11873 LAMPIS ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'44.20

22) SAR-11495 MURRU MATTIA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'44.50

23) SAR-14500 MURONI PAOLO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'44.70

24) SAR-10569 PIA MARCO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'44.90

25) SAR-12626 PILU GIANMARCO SALVATORE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'45.00

26) SAR-13996 DAU DANIELE 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'45.10

27) SAR-14103 GRIECO MICHELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'45.60

) SAR-14097 SPANU GRAZIANO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'45.60

29) SAR-12297 PORTAS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'46.50

30) SAR-11773 DORE ANTONIO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'46.90

31) SAR-12059 CARBONI LEONARDO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 00'47.60

32) SAR-12946 VARGIU LUCA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'47.90

33) SAR-12736 CADEDDU MARCO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 00'48.20

34) SAR-13662 ANGIONI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'48.40

35) SAR-14236 CARRACINO LUCA 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 00'48.80

36) SAR-13454 MONTI MICHELE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'49.40

37) SAR-11933 LOCCI SERGIO VITTORIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'51.70



38) SAR-13336 MINOPOLI CHRISTIAN 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'52.10

39) SAR-12374 MERELLA RICCARDO 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'57.00

40) SAR-12380 MIGLIACCIO NICOLAS 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'58.30

41) SAR-13594 PARDU SIMONE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'01.60

42) SAR-14220 MANCA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 01'03.30

43) SAR-14491 POMA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'04.10

-) SAR-12979 ARGIOLAS ALESSIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Assente

200 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-13664 SANNA CHIARA MARIA TERESA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'38.10

2) SAR-12782 CARTA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'38.20

3) SAR-13132 MORITTU ELENA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'39.80

4) SAR-13162 INCOSTANTE LUCREZIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'42.90

5) SAR-13485 SANNA FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'02.30

6) SAR-13023 CARTA VALERIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 04'03.70

7) SAR-11772 USAI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'06.70

8) SAR-13691 DE GIOANNIS ELISA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'07.10

9) SAR-12925 MELIS ALICE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'09.50

10) SAR-12552 SECCI MICHELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'10.00

11) SAR-13091 NIOI MARTA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 04'10.40

12) SAR-12616 BISSIRI MICHELA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'12.70

13) SAR-12351 TASSU ARIANNA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 04'14.90

14) SAR-12963 PISANO FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'15.20

15) SAR-14224 PIRAS LUISA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 04'15.90

16) SAR-12880 MUSU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'18.30

17) SAR-13293 CUBADDA ANNA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 04'18.90

18) SAR-13200 DE GREGORIO LAURA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 04'19.20

19) SAR-13994 MASALA SARA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'20.40

20) SAR-13663 ESPIS MAYRA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'23.40

21) SAR-13517 ALLEGRAMENTE ROBERTA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 04'25.60

22) SAR-14156 SCIOLA SOFIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 04'28.70

23) SAR-13995 PIGA AGATA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'31.20

24) SAR-13197 LOI ELEONORA 2004 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 04'37.10

-) SAR-13387 CADEDDU MARGHERITA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13906 FENU MARTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13028 PIRAS LAURA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Squalif.

-) SAR-13686 PUSCEDDU GAIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14107 SEDDA AURORA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13064 SERRA ELISA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd  Squalif.

200 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-13030 CAVALLARO SAMUELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'30.90

2) SAR-13131 COCCO GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'35.30

3) SAR-13639 CADONI LORENZO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'36.40

4) SAR-12040 PADOVANO SIMONE ALFONSO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'36.80

5) SAR-13924 PIRAS GIORDANO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'44.00

6) SAR-12653 FADDA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'46.00

7) SAR-12737 SERRAU ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'48.70



8) SAR-12840 MELAS NICOLA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'54.80

9) SAR-13747 COTZA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'58.70

10) SAR-13560 SALIS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'59.50

11) SAR-14023 PISCHEDDA LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 04'05.70

12) SAR-12827 SARRITZU LORENZO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'08.00

13) SAR-14102 BORRA STEFANO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'09.90

14) SAR-12311 SCINTU GIANMARCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 04'12.20

15) SAR-13944 CONTINI ALESSIO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'12.40

16) SAR-13628 SERRA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'17.60

17) SAR-14098 SENES RICCARDO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'20.90

18) SAR-12326 BARBAROSSA MATTEO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 04'21.50

19) SAR-13943 GESSA MAURO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'26.10

20) SAR-13996 DAU DANIELE 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'29.70

21) SAR-14467 CARDIA SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'41.50

22) SAR-14490 RAIS SIMONE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 04'47.80

23) SAR-14489 PAGANI MATTIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 04'52.00

-) SAR-12023 BINDA AMBROGIO LUIGI 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14022 CHIRONI GIOVANNI PASQUALE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-12014 BERTELLI LUDOVICO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-11882 BRUNDU SAMUELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13927 FENU NICOLO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Squalif.

-) SAR-12309 PIRAS PAOLO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano  Squalif.

50 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11494 DEMONTIS CHIARA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'35.10

2) SAR-12393 CRUCCU SARA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'36.30

3) SAR-12404 MELIS ELENA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'36.40

) SAR-10649 REGALI FEDERICA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'36.40

5) SAR-12039 MURRU MARIA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'37.20

) SAR-11719 PILI CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'37.20

) SAR-13026 PUSCEDDU SOFIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'37.20

8) SAR-11995 GIGLIO LAURA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'37.50

9) SAR-12983 ORTU ENRICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'38.20

10) SAR-13479 CONTI ANNA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'39.10

11) SAR-12024 DUBOIS SOPHIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'39.20

12) SAR-12351 TASSU ARIANNA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'39.40

13) SAR-14410 MINARELLI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'39.70

14) SAR-13243 PORRA' MIRIAM 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'40.30

15) SAR-11716 DESSI' GAIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'40.70

16) SAR-13135 MASALA CHIARA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'41.20

17) SAR-11551 PILO MARTINA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'41.30

18) SAR-13988 SALARIS MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'41.70

19) SAR-13567 OLLA MARIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'41.90

20) SAR-13630 SPIGA CATERINA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'42.10

21) SAR-13992 BETTERELLI VERONICA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'42.20

) SAR-13894 TORE CLAUDIA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'42.20

23) SAR-14018 MELONI ALESSIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'42.40

24) SAR-12879 FRONGIA GIORGIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'42.50

25) SAR-14059 CONTU ANNAGIULIA 2004 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'43.20



26) SAR-14417 MUSIU ROSSELLA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'43.70

27) SAR-13194 DE CANDIA SOFIA 2004 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'43.80

28) SAR-13987 LAI MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'44.50

29) SAR-14085 ATZORI SARA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'44.60

30) SAR-13666 MELIS LAURA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'45.40

31) SAR-13386 BALLETTO VIRGINIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'45.70

) SAR-12310 LAI FEDERICA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'45.70

33) SAR-13673 PICCI AURORA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'45.90

34) SAR-14224 PIRAS LUISA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 00'46.10

35) SAR-13293 CUBADDA ANNA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'46.30

) SAR-12314 FIGUS LISA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'46.30

37) SAR-13750 DEL ZOMPO FRANCESCA CATERINA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'46.40

38) SAR-13207 SENSI ALESSANDRA 2004 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'46.50

39) SAR-12296 VACCA ALESSANDRA 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'46.60

40) SAR-14138 DECARO NICOLE 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'47.10

) SAR-12733 ZEDDA CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'47.10

42) SAR-13991 LONGU LAURA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'47.30

) SAR-13129 PIRAS GIORGIA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'47.30

44) SAR-13979 CADONI SARA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'48.00

45) SAR-13169 DI BERT DIANA 2004 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'48.40

46) SAR-13786 ANEDDA CARLA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 00'49.00

) SAR-13097 CADONI LETIZIA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'49.00

48) SAR-13556 MELONI SILVIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'49.60

49) SAR-14438 CARIA ALICE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 00'49.70

50) SAR-14390 MURGIA DANA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'49.90

51) SAR-14019 CHERI ELISA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'50.90

52) SAR-14175 MAMELI GIORGIA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 00'52.80

53) SAR-13743 GIOI MANUELA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 00'54.10

54) SAR-14172 MOCCI MARTINA 2004 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 00'55.00

55) SAR-13519 ZOCCHEDDU CAMILLA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'00.50

56) SAR-14173 ORRU' ERIKA 2004 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 01'02.40

57) SAR-14437 SANTAMARIA CAROLA 2004 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 01'04.10

58) SAR-14439 LAI CATERINA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 01'13.00

59) SAR-14434 DERIU MATILDE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 01'32.70

-) SAR-12551 DONEDDU DALIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Assente

-) SAR-14029 MAGGIONI ALICE 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Assente

-) SAR-14021 RUBEDDU SILVIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-12365 SCHIOCCOLA ANGELICA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14024 SODDU GIULIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-12701 INCOLLU VANESSA 2004 SAR-1130 asd Ogliastra Nuoto  Non partito

50 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11493 PORCU LORENZO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 00'32.50

2) SAR-12396 MARSALA GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 00'32.80

3) SAR-12794 CALVISI RICCARDO NARDINO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'33.10

4) LAZ-64489 CONGIU LEONARDO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'34.00

5) SAR-13152 RIZZA NICCOLO' 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'34.80

6) SAR-13649 FANUNZA FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'35.00

7) SAR-13923 SINI FILIPPO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'35.30



) SAR-14097 SPANU GRAZIANO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'35.30

9) SAR-12850 TRONCI SALVATORE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'35.60

10) SAR-11715 PISEDDU PIERLUIGI 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'36.30

) SAR-13021 TICCA GIOELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'36.30

12) SAR-12988 GIRAU FILIPPO 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'36.40

13) SAR-12304 CESARINI LORENZO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'37.00

) SAR-12045 PISU LORENZO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'37.00

15) SAR-12289 MANAI DIEGO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'37.30

16) SAR-14103 GRIECO MICHELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'37.50

17) SAR-12297 PORTAS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'37.70

18) SAR-13034 PUGGIONI FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'38.40

19) SAR-13926 BECHERE ADAM 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'38.50

) SAR-14031 DELEDDA DIEGO 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'38.50

21) SAR-13699 PORTA RICCARDO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'38.60

22) SAR-13692 CAVALLI FILIPPO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'39.00

23) SAR-10966 ATZORI NICOLÒ 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'39.10

) SAR-13524 SCHIRRU ALESSIO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'39.10

25) SAR-13918 MAURANDI PIETRO LUIGI 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'39.20

26) SAR-14500 MURONI PAOLO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'39.30

27) SAR-14236 CARRACINO LUCA 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 00'39.70

28) SAR-12315 CAU SIMONE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'40.00

29) SAR-13158 DERIU DAVIDE GIOVANNI 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'40.10

) SAR-12309 PIRAS PAOLO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'40.10

31) SAR-12553 ADDIS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'40.30

32) SAR-13336 MINOPOLI CHRISTIAN 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'40.40

33) SAR-11883 SITZIA FILIPPO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'40.80

34) SAR-14411 DEL RIO DANIELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 00'41.00

35) SAR-13156 PILI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'41.30

36) SAR-13027 SECHI ANDREA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 00'41.60

37) SAR-11933 LOCCI SERGIO VITTORIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'41.80

38) SAR-13698 PES GINO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'42.20

) SAR-14327 SANNA ALBERTO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'42.20

40) SAR-13878 QUAGLIANO FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 00'42.30

41) SAR-13662 ANGIONI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'42.50

42) SAR-12940 DE VIRGILIIS MICHELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'43.00

) SAR-12434 DEPLANO MICHELE 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 00'43.00

44) SAR-14405 MURONI FABIANO 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 00'43.10

45) SAR-13657 BRADI DANIEL 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 00'44.20

46) SAR-14137 LEONE DANIELE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'44.60

47) SAR-13929 CARIA CARMINE 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 00'44.90

48) SAR-12311 SCINTU GIANMARCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'45.00

) SAR-12775 STATZU CLAUDIO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'45.00

50) SAR-14157 PIRAS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 00'45.10

51) SAR-12843 ORRU' ERNESTO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'47.20

52) SAR-12732 PODDA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'47.70

53) SAR-13463 PINTUS ALESSIO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'48.50

54) SAR-12374 MERELLA RICCARDO 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'48.70

55) SAR-14220 MANCA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 00'48.80

56) SAR-12370 GARAU NICOLA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'49.00

57) SAR-13460 PORCEDDA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 00'49.10



58) SAR-11605 PITTORRU GIULIO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'49.80

59) SAR-13660 RUGGERI BRIAN 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'50.40

60) SAR-13260 CONGERA GIORGIO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 00'50.70

61) SAR-13561 CABULA BASILIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 00'51.10

62) SAR-14136 PIANU ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 00'53.80

63) SAR-13682 LODDO LUCA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 00'54.20

64) SAR-14435 LOBINA ENRICO 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 00'54.80

-) SAR-13986 CARTA DIEGO 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Assente

-) SAR-13925 MANNONI GIOVANNI 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Assente

-) SAR-14016 MELE GABRIELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-13787 MELONI ALBERTO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-11872 MUSCAS ANTONIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-13791 NANNINI ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12312 PULIGA LUCA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano  Assente

-) SAR-14406 SANNA EMANUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Assente

-) SAR-14229 TARAS ANDREA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-13459 ZOCCHEDDU FILIPPO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano  Assente

-) SAR-13719 SPANU RICCARDO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Non partito

-) SAR-13783 MIGLIOR ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14436 PINNA DANIELE 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13924 PIRAS GIORDANO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Squalif.

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12405 PICCALUGA ROBERTA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'16.90

2) SAR-13090 LUGAS GAIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'19.50

3) SAR-13228 ARU VERONICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'28.70

4) SAR-12703 FURESI ELENA MARIA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'30.90

5) SAR-10700 PORRU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'38.70

6) SAR-11884 USAI SOFIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'45.80

7) SAR-13243 PORRA' MIRIAM 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 03'46.60

8) SAR-13140 CARTA ALESSIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'48.70

9) SAR-13087 CICCU ALESSIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'51.10

10) SAR-12391 SCHIRRU VALENTINA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'51.70

11) SAR-12616 BISSIRI MICHELA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'52.50

12) SAR-13931 FRANCA ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'58.00

13) SAR-12435 SANFILIPPO SARA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 04'00.50

14) SAR-13064 SERRA ELISA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 04'01.40

15) SAR-13930 TORZILLO ANNA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'03.50

16) SAR-12577 CARTA FEDERICA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'04.70

17) SAR-12962 VACCA LAURA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'07.60

18) SAR-13758 FLORIS FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 04'07.80

19) SAR-12578 SERRA BEATRICE 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'10.40

20) SAR-14010 STRAZZERA LETIZIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'14.10

21) SAR-13995 PIGA AGATA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 04'30.50

-) SAR-12681 DORE TANIA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Squalif.

-) SAR-13994 MASALA SARA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Squalif.

-) SAR-13685 MELIS CHIARA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie



 

1) SAR-12426 STOCHINO MARCO 2002 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 02'56.90

2) SAR-10703 REALE LUCA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'00.50

3) SAR-10123 SERRA SAMUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'03.50

4) SAR-13232 CUGUSI SALVATORE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'03.90

5) SAR-10976 SATTA PAOLO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'05.50

6) SAR-10741 ARDU MATTIA 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 03'09.00

7) SAR-11708 MATTA MARIO 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'13.40

8) SAR-13088 CUOMO GIACOMO YONG 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'14.40

9) SAR-10807 SCANO NICOLA 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'14.50

10) SAR-12837 CASU ANDREA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'18.50

11) SAR-13035 SABIU NICOLA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'19.20

12) SAR-13230 BELLU SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'19.50

13) SAR-11873 LAMPIS ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'20.10

14) SAR-13559 CONGIA SAMUELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'20.50

15) SAR-11832 VERANO RICCARDO 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'22.30

16) SAR-13142 CALARESU SAMUELE 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'23.10

17) SAR-12612 PANI EMANUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'27.60

18) SAR-13674 GRISSINO ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'29.90

) SAR-12982 MULAS EDOARDO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'29.90

20) SAR-12825 MARCIA NICOLAS 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'32.60

21) SAR-12736 CADEDDU MARCO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'34.00

22) SAR-12394 MESSINA STEFANO 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'45.70

23) SAR-13586 FRAU RAFFAELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'08.60

-) SAR-10969 OGGIANO MARTIN 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

24/02/2013 - SECONDA 

100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12393 CRUCCU SARA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'23.50

) SAR-11497 PIRAS SILVIA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'23.50

3) SAR-13026 PUSCEDDU SOFIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'24.80

4) SAR-13479 CONTI ANNA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'25.50

) SAR-12404 MELIS ELENA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'25.50

6) SAR-13019 PORCU ANITA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'26.30

7) SAR-11995 GIGLIO LAURA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'27.60

8) SAR-12429 LUZZI MARIA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'29.70

9) SAR-13133 COCCO AURORA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'30.10

10) SAR-13135 MASALA CHIARA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'30.80

11) SAR-13992 BETTERELLI VERONICA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'31.90

12) SAR-13882 NOCCO GABRIELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'32.20

13) SAR-12024 DUBOIS SOPHIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'32.40

14) SAR-11716 DESSI' GAIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'33.20

15) SAR-12681 DORE TANIA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'34.20

16) SAR-12431 ARZU AURORA 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'34.80

17) SAR-14027 CICUTTINI IRIS 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'35.10

18) SAR-12879 FRONGIA GIORGIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'36.10

19) SAR-11772 USAI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'36.90



20) SAR-13091 NIOI MARTA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'37.00

21) SAR-13567 OLLA MARIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'38.60

22) SAR-14018 MELONI ALESSIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'40.00

23) SAR-12723 AURIEMMA ALESSIA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'41.70

24) SAR-13987 LAI MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'41.90

) SAR-12573 SIRIGU DANIELA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'41.90

26) SAR-13601 SADDI LUCIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'43.00

27) SAR-12733 ZEDDA CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'43.20

28) SAR-13543 EBAU MARTA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'43.60

29) SAR-13673 PICCI AURORA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'44.10

30) SAR-12310 LAI FEDERICA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'45.50

31) SAR-14138 DECARO NICOLE 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'46.30

32) SAR-13666 MELIS LAURA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'47.60

33) SAR-13991 LONGU LAURA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'48.30

34) SAR-13556 MELONI SILVIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'49.00

35) SAR-13547 ATZENI ELEONORA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'50.50

36) SAR-13169 DI BERT DIANA 2004 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'54.30

37) SAR-13097 CADONI LETIZIA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'54.50

38) SAR-14438 CARIA ALICE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 01'56.40

39) SAR-13948 CARDIA ELISA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'00.20

40) SAR-14019 CHERI ELISA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'00.40

41) SAR-14390 MURGIA DANA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'00.50

42) SAR-13317 BASCIU ALESSIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'01.80

43) SAR-13786 ANEDDA CARLA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'03.90

) SAR-14096 NIEDDU HELENA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 02'03.90

45) SAR-13589 MALLOCCI LAURA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'09.80

46) SAR-14437 SANTAMARIA CAROLA 2004 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'15.90

47) SAR-13519 ZOCCHEDDU CAMILLA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 02'17.60

48) SAR-14439 LAI CATERINA 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'36.40

49) SAR-14434 DERIU MATILDE 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'37.30

-) SAR-12551 DONEDDU DALIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Assente

-) SAR-14029 MAGGIONI ALICE 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Assente

-) SAR-14021 RUBEDDU SILVIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-12365 SCHIOCCOLA ANGELICA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14024 SODDU GIULIA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11493 PORCU LORENZO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'11.60

2) SAR-12793 CALVISI MAURO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'12.00

3) SAR-12396 MARSALA GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'13.50

4) SAR-13071 MUSIU GIULIANO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'15.10

5) LAZ-64489 CONGIU LEONARDO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'16.80

6) SAR-13921 MELONE MATTIA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'16.90

7) SAR-14101 ANGIONI ENRICO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'19.50

8) SAR-13647 VACCA GIOVANNI SAMUEL 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'21.10

9) SAR-11144 BARMINA ROBERTO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'21.40

10) SAR-11597 MASCIA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'22.10

11) SAR-11773 DORE ANTONIO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'22.20

12) SAR-13020 PUXEDDU GABRIELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'22.90



13) SAR-11876 SIDDI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'23.10

14) SAR-13649 FANUNZA FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'23.60

15) SAR-12850 TRONCI SALVATORE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'23.80

16) SAR-12046 PORCU FABIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'24.40

) SAR-13152 RIZZA NICCOLO' 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'24.40

18) SAR-11874 SERRA MARCO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'25.00

19) SAR-14097 SPANU GRAZIANO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'25.60

20) SAR-13923 SINI FILIPPO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'25.90

21) SAR-12329 BOSCU MATTIA 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'26.40

22) SAR-10906 PONS SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'26.60

23) SAR-13158 DERIU DAVIDE GIOVANNI 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'27.20

24) SAR-14163 PICCIRILLO GIANMARCO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'28.10

25) SAR-13926 BECHERE ADAM 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'28.60

26) SAR-12045 PISU LORENZO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'29.10

27) SAR-12315 CAU SIMONE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'29.50

28) SAR-14031 DELEDDA DIEGO 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'29.60

29) SAR-13692 CAVALLI FILIPPO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'30.20

30) SAR-11495 MURRU MATTIA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'30.30

31) SAR-14411 DEL RIO DANIELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'31.40

32) SAR-13542 CORONA LORENZO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'31.50

33) SAR-14017 PITZALIS LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'31.80

34) SAR-11784 MARONGIU TOMMASO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'33.40

) SAR-13633 PUTZU MARCO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'33.40

36) SAR-13544 SIDDI LEONARDO 2002 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'36.10

37) SAR-13639 CADONI LORENZO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'36.90

38) SAR-12781 MELIS MARCO 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'38.30

39) SAR-14405 MURONI FABIANO 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'38.40

) SAR-14023 PISCHEDDA LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'38.40

41) SAR-13878 QUAGLIANO FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'39.60

42) SAR-13657 BRADI DANIEL 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'40.80

) SAR-12940 DE VIRGILIIS MICHELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'40.80

) SAR-12775 STATZU CLAUDIO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'40.80

45) SAR-12816 MARTIS GABRIELE 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'41.20

46) SAR-13660 RUGGERI BRIAN 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'41.40

47) SAR-14137 LEONE DANIELE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'42.90

48) SAR-14015 CHILLOTTI SAMUELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'43.20

49) SAR-14327 SANNA ALBERTO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'43.30

50) SAR-13027 SECHI ANDREA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'44.70

51) SAR-12843 ORRU' ERNESTO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'46.40

52) SAR-13634 FRAU STEFANO 2002 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'49.40

53) SAR-12732 PODDA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'49.80

54) SAR-13463 PINTUS ALESSIO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'50.60

55) SAR-13460 PORCEDDA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'50.90

56) SAR-14136 PIANU ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'51.60

57) SAR-14160 IBBA GIORGIO 2002 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'54.20

58) SAR-13604 MURGIA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 01'55.30

59) SAR-13561 CABULA BASILIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'03.00

60) SAR-14161 OTTOMANO EDOARDO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'06.30

61) SAR-14435 LOBINA ENRICO 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'06.40

-) SAR-14229 TARAS ANDREA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 00'00.00



-) SAR-13986 CARTA DIEGO 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Assente

-) SAR-13260 CONGERA GIORGIO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12784 GIORGI MATTEO MARCO 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14016 MELE GABRIELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Assente

-) SAR-13787 MELONI ALBERTO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14500 MURONI PAOLO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Assente

-) SAR-11872 MUSCAS ANTONIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-13791 NANNINI ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-14406 SANNA EMANUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Assente

-) SAR-13459 ZOCCHEDDU FILIPPO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano  Assente

-) SAR-12312 PULIGA LUCA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano  Non partito

100 Rana Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-13664 SANNA CHIARA MARIA TERESA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'43.80

2) SAR-13132 MORITTU ELENA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'44.60

3) SAR-10649 REGALI FEDERICA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'44.90

4) SAR-13162 INCOSTANTE LUCREZIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'45.20

5) SAR-11487 FLORE EMMA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'46.90

6) SAR-13134 MASALA MARTA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'49.40

7) SAR-12734 ROSSI VITTORIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'53.20

8) SAR-13485 SANNA FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'53.40

9) SAR-13879 FOIS ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'54.80

10) SAR-12963 PISANO FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'56.80

11) SAR-11772 USAI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'57.00

12) SAR-13387 CADEDDU MARGHERITA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'57.10

13) SAR-12925 MELIS ALICE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'58.30

) SAR-14224 PIRAS LUISA 2003 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 01'58.30

15) SAR-14085 ATZORI SARA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'58.60

16) SAR-12351 TASSU ARIANNA 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 02'00.70

17) SAR-12296 VACCA ALESSANDRA 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 02'01.00

18) SAR-13691 DE GIOANNIS ELISA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'01.20

19) SAR-13200 DE GREGORIO LAURA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 02'01.40

20) SAR-14028 COCCO FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 02'04.30

21) SAR-13064 SERRA ELISA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 02'04.50

22) SAR-13686 PUSCEDDU GAIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'04.60

23) SAR-13685 MELIS CHIARA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'05.20

24) SAR-12738 FRAU ARIANNA 2004 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 02'05.80

25) SAR-13293 CUBADDA ANNA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 02'06.00

26) SAR-13517 ALLEGRAMENTE ROBERTA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 02'06.10

27) SAR-13194 DE CANDIA SOFIA 2004 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 02'06.20

28) SAR-13906 FENU MARTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 02'06.60

29) SAR-13663 ESPIS MAYRA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'06.80

30) SAR-13994 MASALA SARA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'07.40

31) SAR-14107 SEDDA AURORA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 02'08.90

32) SAR-14156 SCIOLA SOFIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 02'09.10

33) SAR-14019 CHERI ELISA 2004 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'09.50

34) SAR-13197 LOI ELEONORA 2004 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 02'10.10

35) SAR-13543 EBAU MARTA 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'12.80

36) SAR-13995 PIGA AGATA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'13.40



37) SAR-13129 PIRAS GIORGIA 2004 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 02'13.90

38) SAR-13758 FLORIS FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 02'14.70

39) SAR-13684 SCANU CHIARA MARIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'20.70

40) SAR-13169 DI BERT DIANA 2004 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 02'33.20

-) SAR-12552 SECCI MICHELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13207 SENSI ALESSANDRA 2004 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu  Squalif.

100 Rana Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11535 MONTAGLIANI JACOPO MATTIA 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 01'38.40

2) SAR-11882 BRUNDU SAMUELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'38.90

3) SAR-13088 CUOMO GIACOMO YONG 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'39.30

4) SAR-11708 MATTA MARIO 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'40.70

5) SAR-12040 PADOVANO SIMONE ALFONSO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'41.40

6) SAR-13131 COCCO GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'41.70

7) SAR-13029 CHERI MATTEO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'42.40

8) SAR-12309 PIRAS PAOLO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'44.50

9) SAR-12653 FADDA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'46.70

10) SAR-11875 USAI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'48.30

11) SAR-12737 SERRAU ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'48.80

12) SAR-13924 PIRAS GIORDANO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'49.20

13) SAR-12289 MANAI DIEGO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'49.90

14) SAR-13747 COTZA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'51.80

15) SAR-12840 MELAS NICOLA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'52.40

16) SAR-13639 CADONI LORENZO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'52.60

17) SAR-13560 SALIS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'53.10

18) SAR-14023 PISCHEDDA LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'54.80

19) SAR-10966 ATZORI NICOLÒ 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'54.90

20) SAR-12788 CASU FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'55.10

21) SAR-12394 MESSINA STEFANO 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'55.40

22) SAR-13918 MAURANDI PIETRO LUIGI 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'56.60

23) SAR-12982 MULAS EDOARDO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'56.70

24) SAR-14020 PILI MARCO 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'57.00

25) SAR-14022 CHIRONI GIOVANNI PASQUALE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'57.80

26) SAR-13944 CONTINI ALESSIO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'59.10

27) SAR-13699 PORTA RICCARDO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 01'59.50

) SAR-13878 QUAGLIANO FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'59.50

29) SAR-14098 SENES RICCARDO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'59.90

30) SAR-13927 FENU NICOLO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 02'00.40

31) SAR-13586 FRAU RAFFAELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'01.30

32) SAR-13996 DAU DANIELE 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'01.70

33) SAR-12311 SCINTU GIANMARCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 02'03.30

34) SAR-13542 CORONA LORENZO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'03.70

35) SAR-14017 PITZALIS LUCA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'05.70

36) SAR-14033 PISU LORENZO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'06.00

37) SAR-14412 MOSSA FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 02'08.60

38) SAR-13544 SIDDI LEONARDO 2002 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'09.10

39) SAR-12775 STATZU CLAUDIO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 02'09.60

40) SAR-13929 CARIA CARMINE 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 02'10.30

41) SAR-14015 CHILLOTTI SAMUELE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'12.00



42) SAR-13633 PUTZU MARCO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'14.70

43) SAR-14467 CARDIA SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'17.20

44) SAR-14161 OTTOMANO EDOARDO 2003 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 02'17.60

45) SAR-14220 MANCA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 02'18.60

) SAR-11605 PITTORRU GIULIO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 02'18.60

47) SAR-12732 PODDA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 02'18.70

48) SAR-13719 SPANU RICCARDO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 02'21.20

49) SAR-13594 PARDU SIMONE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'24.90

-) SAR-12979 ARGIOLAS ALESSIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12023 BINDA AMBROGIO LUIGI 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-13925 MANNONI GIOVANNI 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Assente

-) SAR-13791 NANNINI ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12326 BARBAROSSA MATTEO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd  Squalif.

-) SAR-14102 BORRA STEFANO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13634 FRAU STEFANO 2002 SAR-4550 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13454 MONTI MICHELE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero  Squalif.

-) SAR-14436 PINNA DANIELE 2002 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Squalif.

-) SAR-13628 SERRA DAVIDE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

200 Dorso Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12782 CARTA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'12.20

2) SAR-12405 PICCALUGA ROBERTA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'13.40

3) SAR-11719 PILI CHIARA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'15.20

4) SAR-12960 CADEDDU CHIARA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'18.80

5) SAR-12985 ZIFARELLI ERIKA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'20.00

6) SAR-13019 PORCU ANITA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'21.50

7) SAR-13028 PIRAS LAURA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'23.50

8) SAR-13134 MASALA MARTA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'24.40

9) SAR-13141 MICHELI BIANCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'25.80

10) SAR-13883 CAMBONI EMMA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'31.40

11) SAR-14026 BALDINO IRIS FRANCESCA 2004 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'32.50

12) SAR-11551 PILO MARTINA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'34.10

13) SAR-13087 CICCU ALESSIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'37.10

14) SAR-12828 BALDINO GIULIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'41.10

15) SAR-13091 NIOI MARTA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'42.20

16) SAR-12577 CARTA FEDERICA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'42.90

17) SAR-13386 BALLETTO VIRGINIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'43.20

18) SAR-13558 LITTERA SIMONA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'49.30

19) SAR-13567 OLLA MARIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'51.80

20) SAR-14005 CORONA GAIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'54.10

21) SAR-12739 COCCO CELESTE 2003 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'54.40

22) SAR-12880 MUSU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'57.10

23) SAR-13620 GARZIA LAETITIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'57.80

24) SAR-14059 CONTU ANNAGIULIA 2004 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 04'01.80

25) SAR-14099 IMPERIO CARLOTTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 04'03.80

26) SAR-13630 SPIGA CATERINA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 04'28.20

-) SAR-12314 FIGUS LISA 2004 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano  Squalif.

-) SAR-14095 NIEDDU GIORGIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-14159 PIA GIULIA 2004 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd  Squalif.



200 Dorso Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11839 RUSSU GIANLUCA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'01.80

2) SAR-12794 CALVISI RICCARDO NARDINO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'02.80

3) SAR-13230 BELLU SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'06.70

4) SAR-13559 CONGIA SAMUELE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'11.40

5) SAR-12837 CASU ANDREA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'12.00

6) SAR-11064 DI LAURO ANDREA 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'12.50

7) SAR-11597 MASCIA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 03'12.70

8) SAR-11715 PISEDDU PIERLUIGI 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'13.80

9) SAR-12937 MANCA FABIO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 03'16.50

10) SAR-13998 RE ANDREA PIETRO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'17.80

11) SAR-13030 CAVALLARO SAMUELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 03'19.90

12) SAR-13674 GRISSINO ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'20.30

13) SAR-11144 BARMINA ROBERTO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'20.90

14) SAR-12981 GARAU STEFANO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'22.30

15) SAR-14101 ANGIONI ENRICO 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'23.20

16) SAR-11107 PODDIGHE ANDREA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 03'24.10

17) SAR-12825 MARCIA NICOLAS 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 03'24.50

18) SAR-12553 ADDIS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'25.60

19) SAR-13524 SCHIRRU ALESSIO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'27.10

20) SAR-13592 ENA FILIPPO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 03'29.20

21) SAR-13156 PILI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 03'30.00

22) SAR-13858 PAZZOLA EMANUELE OTTAVIO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 03'35.40

23) SAR-13922 MURA LORENZO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 03'38.90

24) SAR-13698 PES GINO 2003 SAR-8655 Rari Nantes Oristano 03'52.40

25) SAR-14157 PIRAS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 03'59.10

26) SAR-13943 GESSA MAURO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'07.40

27) SAR-12944 FRONGIA MARCO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 04'16.20

-) SAR-11883 SITZIA FILIPPO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-11490 SIAS MATTIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas  Squalif.

100 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-13228 ARU VERONICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'34.20

2) SAR-12039 MURRU MARIA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'38.10

3) SAR-12391 SCHIRRU VALENTINA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'43.00

4) SAR-12703 FURESI ELENA MARIA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'43.40

5) SAR-12429 LUZZI MARIA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'49.10

6) SAR-11884 USAI SOFIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'52.80

7) SAR-13140 CARTA ALESSIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'58.00

8) SAR-12616 BISSIRI MICHELA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'58.30

9) SAR-13387 CADEDDU MARGHERITA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'58.60

10) SAR-12431 ARZU AURORA 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'59.80

) SAR-12578 SERRA BEATRICE 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'59.80

12) SAR-13023 CARTA VALERIA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'00.60

13) SAR-14010 STRAZZERA LETIZIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'01.30

14) SAR-13931 FRANCA ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'07.00

15) SAR-13690 MORO MARTA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 02'13.00



16) SAR-12573 SIRIGU DANIELA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 02'18.00

17) SAR-12435 SANFILIPPO SARA 2004 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 02'18.40

18) SAR-13024 FADDA FEDERICA 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 02'20.80

-) SAR-13930 TORZILLO ANNA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto  Squalif.

100 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-12426 STOCHINO MARCO 2002 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'19.90

2) SAR-10703 REALE LUCA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'22.80

3) SAR-13232 CUGUSI SALVATORE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'23.50

4) SAR-12793 CALVISI MAURO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'25.10

5) SAR-13142 CALARESU SAMUELE 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'37.70

6) SAR-11873 LAMPIS ANDREA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'38.70

7) SAR-13035 SABIU NICOLA 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'40.40

8) SAR-13034 PUGGIONI FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'40.50

9) SAR-12014 BERTELLI LUDOVICO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'41.50

10) SAR-10569 PIA MARCO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'42.80

) SAR-11832 VERANO RICCARDO 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'42.80

12) SAR-12827 SARRITZU LORENZO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'43.90

13) SAR-14163 PICCIRILLO GIANMARCO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'46.80

14) SAR-13662 ANGIONI FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'49.70

15) SAR-13659 LAI NICCOLO' 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'50.70

16) SAR-12982 MULAS EDOARDO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'55.30

17) SAR-11773 DORE ANTONIO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'56.40

100 Misti Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-11494 DEMONTIS CHIARA 2003 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'31.20

2) SAR-13162 INCOSTANTE LUCREZIA 2003 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'33.10

3) SAR-13090 LUGAS GAIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'33.90

4) SAR-10649 REGALI FEDERICA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'35.30

5) SAR-13132 MORITTU ELENA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'37.00

6) SAR-12703 FURESI ELENA MARIA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'38.20

7) SAR-14410 MINARELLI ELEONORA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'38.50

8) SAR-12393 CRUCCU SARA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'38.60

9) SAR-12983 ORTU ENRICA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'39.10

10) SAR-12734 ROSSI VITTORIA 2003 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'39.40

11) SAR-13988 SALARIS MARTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'43.00

12) SAR-13485 SANNA FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'43.30

13) SAR-12925 MELIS ALICE 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'44.40

14) SAR-12024 DUBOIS SOPHIA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'44.90

15) SAR-13664 SANNA CHIARA MARIA TERESA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'45.20

16) SAR-13558 LITTERA SIMONA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'46.90

17) SAR-13243 PORRA' MIRIAM 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'47.30

18) SAR-13879 FOIS ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'49.70

19) SAR-13979 CADONI SARA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'52.50

) SAR-12963 PISANO FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'52.50

21) SAR-14105 MANUNTA FRANCESCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'53.60

22) SAR-13691 DE GIOANNIS ELISA 2004 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'54.50

23) SAR-12296 VACCA ALESSANDRA 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'54.90



24) SAR-13906 FENU MARTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'55.60

25) SAR-12723 AURIEMMA ALESSIA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'55.80

26) SAR-13630 SPIGA CATERINA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'59.50

27) SAR-13666 MELIS LAURA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'59.80

28) SAR-13685 MELIS CHIARA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'03.20

29) SAR-13601 SADDI LUCIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'03.50

30) SAR-13686 PUSCEDDU GAIA 2004 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'06.00

31) SAR-13589 MALLOCCI LAURA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'21.80

-) SAR-13894 TORE CLAUDIA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Assente

-) SAR-10700 PORRU CHIARA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

100 Misti Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-10976 SATTA PAOLO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'25.50

2) SAR-12396 MARSALA GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'27.20

3) SAR-13071 MUSIU GIULIANO 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'27.40

4) SAR-10741 ARDU MATTIA 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'27.60

5) SAR-13088 CUOMO GIACOMO YONG 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 01'28.30

) SAR-11708 MATTA MARIO 2002 SAR-1143 Waterland asd - Oristano 01'28.30

7) SAR-11839 RUSSU GIANLUCA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'28.60

8) SAR-11882 BRUNDU SAMUELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'29.10

) SAR-12293 PINNA KEVIN 2003 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'29.10

10) SAR-13152 RIZZA NICCOLO' 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'31.20

11) SAR-11144 BARMINA ROBERTO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 01'31.90

12) SAR-13021 TICCA GIOELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'33.60

13) SAR-13649 FANUNZA FRANCESCO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'33.80

14) SAR-13921 MELONE MATTIA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'34.10

15) SAR-13131 COCCO GIUSEPPE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'34.80

16) SAR-12612 PANI EMANUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'34.90

17) SAR-11874 SERRA MARCO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'35.10

18) SAR-12304 CESARINI LORENZO 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 01'35.70

19) SAR-12040 PADOVANO SIMONE ALFONSO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'35.90

20) SAR-13029 CHERI MATTEO 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'37.00

21) SAR-11586 CROBEDDU SIMONE 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 01'38.80

) SAR-12653 FADDA GIACOMO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 01'38.80

23) SAR-13923 SINI FILIPPO 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'39.10

24) SAR-12981 GARAU STEFANO 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'39.30

) SAR-10906 PONS SIMONE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'39.30

26) SAR-12736 CADEDDU MARCO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'39.70

) SAR-13454 MONTI MICHELE 2002 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 01'39.70

28) SAR-12289 MANAI DIEGO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'40.60

29) SAR-12297 PORTAS FRANCESCO 2002 SAR-57 Rari Nantes Carbonia 01'40.70

30) SAR-12059 CARBONI LEONARDO 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 01'40.90

) SAR-13659 LAI NICCOLO' 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'40.90

32) SAR-14236 CARRACINO LUCA 2002 SAR-1331 Acquamania asd - Cagliari 01'42.10

33) SAR-10966 ATZORI NICOLÒ 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'45.80

34) SAR-12988 GIRAU FILIPPO 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'45.90

35) SAR-12946 VARGIU LUCA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 01'46.20

36) SAR-13239 ZUNCHEDDU ANDREA 2002 SAR-70 Tennis Club Su Planu 01'47.10

37) SAR-12434 DEPLANO MICHELE 2003 SAR-1221 Tortolì Nuota asd 01'47.80



38) SAR-14020 PILI MARCO 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 01'51.10

39) SAR-14033 PISU LORENZO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'52.30

40) SAR-11933 LOCCI SERGIO VITTORIO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'52.60

41) SAR-13982 MASSA FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 01'53.10

42) SAR-12370 GARAU NICOLA 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 01'55.50

43) SAR-13586 FRAU RAFFAELE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 02'00.40

44) SAR-13783 MIGLIOR ALESSANDRO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari 02'03.40

45) SAR-11605 PITTORRU GIULIO 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari 02'05.20

-) SAR-13787 MELONI ALBERTO 2003 SAR-1078 Acquasport ssd - Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12380 MIGLIACCIO NICOLAS 2003 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-10969 OGGIANO MARTIN 2002 SAR-17 Nuoto Club Cagliari  Assente

-) SAR-12979 ARGIOLAS ALESSIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari  Non partito

-) SAR-14022 CHIRONI GIOVANNI PASQUALE 2003 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro  Squalif.

-) SAR-14103 GRIECO MICHELE 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Squalif.

-) SAR-12850 TRONCI SALVATORE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari  Squalif.

400 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-13133 COCCO AURORA 2003 SAR-49 Asd Green Alghero 06'28.60

2) SAR-12985 ZIFARELLI ERIKA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 06'36.90

3) SAR-12960 CADEDDU CHIARA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 06'39.20

4) SAR-13141 MICHELI BIANCA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 06'52.90

5) SAR-13053 ANGIUS ALICE 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 06'54.10

6) SAR-13882 NOCCO GABRIELA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 07'05.60

7) SAR-13931 FRANCA ELISABETTA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 07'16.30

8) SAR-14095 NIEDDU GIORGIA 2003 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 07'25.00

9) SAR-12879 FRONGIA GIORGIA 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 07'30.50

10) SAR-12573 SIRIGU DANIELA 2004 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 07'37.20

11) SAR-13930 TORZILLO ANNA 2003 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 07'38.90

12) SAR-14099 IMPERIO CARLOTTA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 07'45.20

13) SAR-12962 VACCA LAURA 2003 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 07'59.80

14) SAR-13752 GASBARRI CLAUDIA 2004 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 08'00.90

-) SAR-14096 NIEDDU HELENA 2004 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari  Assente

400 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B - Eliminatorie

 

1) SAR-10703 REALE LUCA 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 05'26.70

2) SAR-10123 SERRA SAMUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 05'34.80

3) SAR-11535 MONTAGLIANI JACOPO MATTIA 2002 SAR-1073 Asd Antares - Iglesias 05'43.50

4) SAR-10807 SCANO NICOLA 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 06'02.60

5) SAR-12046 PORCU FABIO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 06'15.90

6) SAR-11064 DI LAURO ANDREA 2002 SAR-40 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 06'18.50

7) SAR-12612 PANI EMANUELE 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 06'19.90

8) SAR-10569 PIA MARCO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 06'20.90

9) SAR-13858 PAZZOLA EMANUELE OTTAVIO 2002 SAR-48 Sport Full Time - Sassari 06'21.50

10) SAR-13998 RE ANDREA PIETRO 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 06'26.20

11) SAR-12923 PANZERI CARLO 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 06'29.10

12) SAR-12329 BOSCU MATTIA 2002 SAR-1 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 06'30.60

13) SAR-12626 PILU GIANMARCO SALVATORE 2002 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 06'34.00

14) SAR-13647 VACCA GIOVANNI SAMUEL 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 06'34.90



15) SAR-11876 SIDDI ALESSANDRO 2002 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 06'44.40

16) SAR-11490 SIAS MATTIA 2003 SAR-6852 Asd Atlantide - Elmas 06'48.00

17) SAR-11107 PODDIGHE ANDREA 2002 SAR-5560 Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 06'50.10

18) SAR-13020 PUXEDDU GABRIELE 2002 SAR-54 RN Acquatica Nuoro 06'57.40

19) SAR-13560 SALIS FEDERICO 2003 SAR-21 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 07'14.00

20) SAR-13747 COTZA DAVIDE 2002 SAR-2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 07'24.20


